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PER-131368
Hot Work
Permit

C & R
Constructions
Pty Ltd

Tier 3 UOTF
/ UOTF
Precinct

Angus
McGeachie
Warren
Porteous

6:30 AM
13/01/2026

6:31 PM
19/01/2026

Completed

PER-132094
Work at Height
Permit

Dice (Aust) Pty
Ltd

Medical
Precinct
Switch Room
/ Medical
Precinct
Switch Room

John Wright
5:54 AM
15/01/2026

5:54 AM
21/01/2026

In Progress

PER-132655
Work at Height
Permit

PTM Group
Homestead
Precinct
/ NTEG
Generator
Shelter

Brett
Armstrong
David Sackley

11:49 AM
19/01/2026

11:49 AM
23/01/2026

Scheduled

PER-132688
Hot Work
Permit

PTM Group Homestead
Precinct
/ ALL TRADES
SITE WIDE

Brett
Armstrong
David Sackley

6:06 AM
19/01/2026

5:06 PM
25/01/2026

Scheduled

PER-132592
Hot Work
Permit

C & R
Constructions
Pty Ltd

Tier 3 UOTF
/ WP209- UOTF
- Site Wide
Grinder Use

Angus
McGeachie
Warren
Porteous

6:30 AM
19/01/2026

6:30 PM
25/01/2026

In Progress

PER-133057
Work at Height
Permit

C & R
Constructions
Pty Ltd

Tier 3 UOTF
/ WP209 -
UOTF -C0050
Commercial
Type 1,
C0078,C0059 &
C0060
Scaffolding

Angus
McGeachie
Warren
Porteous

2:00 PM
19/01/2026

6:30 PM
25/01/2026

Scheduled

Hot Work
Permit

C & R
Constructions
Pty Ltd

Medical
Precinct
/ WP207 -
BTFA medical
facility

Angus
McGeachie
Warren
Porteous

7:30 AM
17/01/2026

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

Expired
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